
 
 
Invoice Remittance Contacts 
 
Europe/Americas: 
Alberto Bareggi - alberto.bareggi@onsemi.com  
Zuzana Dordova (AMR) - zuzana.dordova@onsemi.com  
Jana Cizova (EMEA) - jana.cizova@onsemi.com 
 
Asia Pacific: 
Clarence Lo - clarence.lo@onsemi.com  
Terence Chai - terence.chai@onsemi.com  
 
Japan: 
Mayumi Atsumi - mayumi.atsumi@onsemi.com  
Miki Atsumi - Miki.Atsumi@onsemi.com  
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